
Eastern Mediterranean
with Flight & Stay 

Celebrity In�nity

Greece - Turkey - Greece
from pp£809

07 March 2025 | 11 Nights 

• Upgrade to All-Inclusive cruise with £497pp    
• Private transfers included    
• Carry-on plus check-in baggage allowance Special Offer:

What’s Included: 

10 nights cruise inside cabin on full board

Return flights to Athens

1 night in Athenaeum Eridanus Luxury Hotel

Call: 0208 819 0531 Email: tours@brightsun.travel  



T&C    
Flight (Airline) are subject to change at the time of booking. Depending upon the fare rules and availability.      
This offer applies to new bookings only    
Rates are valid on a double-sharing basis.    
Rates are not valid during the festive period & black-out period.    
Rates are valid for UK market only    
Brightsun Reserve the rights to withdraw these rates any time during the validity without any prior information.    
Rates are subject to availability at the time of booking.    
Offer valid for selected dates    
Single supplement charges applied to single occupancy.       
    
             
    

Your itinerary
Date

Fri 07 Mar 2025 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 05:00 PM Boarding-

Sat 08 Mar 2025 Thessaloniki, Greece - Docked10:30 AM

Sun 09 Mar 2025 02:00 PM Docked-

Mon 10 Mar 2025 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 10:00 PM Docked09:00 AM

Tue 11 Mar 2025 Cruising - --

Wed 12 Mar 2025 Limassol, Cyprus 05:00 PM Docked08:00 AM

Thu 13 Mar 2025 Cruising - --

Fri 14 Mar 2025 Rhodes, Greece 05:00 PM Docked08:00 AM

Sat 15 Mar 2025 Iraklion (Heraklion), Crete 05:00 PM Docked08:00 AM

Sun 16 Mar 2025 Athens (Piraeus), Greece - Docked07:00 AM

Mon 17 Mar2025 Athens (Piraeus), Greece - Departure-

Ports of Call Arrival time Departure time Activity

Call: 0208 819 0531 Email: tours@brightsun.travel  


